Cable Ends
DZ5
File 9080
CONTENTS
Description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Page
Product Description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Packaging . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Ordering Information – Cable Ends  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5–7

marker tag holder
DZ5 Cable Ends
Ordering Information
7
09/98 © 1998 Square D  All Rights Reserved
a American Wire Guage
Single Conductor Cable Ends – Packaged in Individual Bag or Bag Strip (DIN 46 228)
Conductor
c.s.a. (mm2)
AWG
a
Color Type Dimensions (mm) Sold in
lots of
Catalog Number Weight per
lot in kg (lb)øb øb1 c c1
0.5 22 White Short 3 1.4 11 6.2 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE005L6D 0.085 (0.187)
Medium 3 1.4 13 8.2 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE005D 0.090 (0.198)
Long 3 1.4 16.8 12 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE005L12D 0.095 (0.209)
0.75 20 Grey Short 3.1 1.6 11 6.2 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE007L6D 0.095 (0.209)
Medium 3.1 1.6 13 8.2 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE007D 0.100 (0.221)
1 18 Red Short 3.4 1.8 11.5 6.2 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE010L6D 0.095 (0.209)
Medium 3.4 1.8 13.5 8.2 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE010D 0.100 (0.221)
Long 3.4 1.8 16.8 12 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE010L12D 0.150 (0.331)
1.5 16 Black Short 4 2.1 11.5 6.2 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE015L6D 0.110 (0.243)
Medium 4 2.1 13.5 8.2 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE015D 0.120 (0.265)
Long 4 2.1 22.8 17.7 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE0153D 0.215 (0.474)
2.5 14 Blue Medium 4.6 2.7 14.5 8.2 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE025D 0.150 (0.331)
Long 4.6 2.7 24 17.7 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE0253D 0.254 (0.560)
4 12 Grey Medium 5.5 3.3 17.3 9.8 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE042D 0.300 (0.662)
Long 5.5 3.3 25.5 17.5 1000 (10x100) DZ5-CE043D 0.455 (1.003)
6 10 Yellow Medium 7 3.95 20 11.5 100 DZ5-CE062D 0.045 (0.099)
Long 7 3.95 26 17.5 100 DZ5-CE063D 0.065 (0.143)
Single Conductor Cable Ends – Packaged in Dispensing Pack (DIN 46 228)
0.5 22 White Medium 3 1.4 13 8.2 1000 (5x200) AZ5-CE005D 0.140 (0.309)
0.75 20 Grey Medium 3.1 1.6 13 8.2 1000 (5x200) AZ5-CE007D 0.150 (0.331)
1 18 Red Medium 3.4 1.8 13.5 8.2 1000 (5x200) AZ5-CE010D 0.165 (0.364)